
2 0 2 0 - 2 1

NORTHWESTERN
annual report



F I S C A L  Y E A R  2 0 2 0 – 2 0 2 1  F I N A N C I A L  A N D  E N R O L L M E N T  R E P O R T
M

IL
L

IO
N

S
 O

F
 

D
O

L
L

A
R

S
 (

$
)

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

TUITION & FEES

$42,329,000

MEDIA
•	LISTENER SUPPORT

•	FAITH RADIO

•	SERVICE REVENUE

•	CONCERT REVENUE

$22,242,000

UNIVERSITY
•	 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

•	 STUDENT SERVICES

•	 INSTITUTIONAL SUPPORT

•	 AUXILIARY SERVICES

•	 CAMPUS SERVICES

$54,826,000

MEDIA
•	PROGRAMMING

•	STATION OPERATIONS

•	FUNDRAISING

•	CAPITAL PURCHASES

$22,242,000

 
REVENUES & EXPENSES

GIFTS, GRANTS &
AUXILIARY SERVICES

$12,479,000
HISTORIC COMBINED REVENUE

$81,253,000
2019–20

$77,068,000
2018–19

$75,818,000
2017–18

TOTAL BUDGET

$85,052,000

TRADITIONAL  
UNDERGRADUATE

DUAL  
ENROLLMENT

ADULT  
UNDERGRADUATE

GRADUATE  
STUDIES

TOTAL STUDENT  
ENROLLMENT

3,486

3,5063,5313,623
2019-20

HISTORIC COMBINED ENROLLMENT

2017–18 2018–19

1,687

94

145

1,560
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benefit over

300
STUDENTS

178
ENDOWED 

SCHOLARSHIPS

$29
MILLION

RAISED IN 
2020-21

At Northwestern, it’s about 

more than just a degree. Our 

graduates are passionate, 

God-honoring leaders in their 

home, in the marketplace, and 

throughout the globe.

Since 2005, 14 students and 

four faculty have been awarded 

a prestigious Fulbright award. 

UNW is the largest provider 

of dual enrollment courses 

for high school students 

among private colleges and 

universities in Minnesota.
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TOP 
MAJORS
AT UNW

Northwestern’s academic offerings 

include over 75 undergraduate 

majors and 11 graduate programs.
17:1

STUDENT-FACULTY RATIO

Feauturing rigorous academic programs, 

scholarly faculty, championship athletics, 

excellent fine arts programs, and a Christ-

centered community, it’s easy to see why 

over 3,000 students and 30,000 alumni call 

Northwestern home.

TOTAL STUDENTS (FALL 2020)

•	1,560 Undergraduate
•	145 Graduate
•	1,687 Dual Enrollment
•	94 Adult Undergraduate

3,486

Northwestern faculty are scholars 
in their field who deliver rigorous 
academic instruction from a biblical 
perspective. These same individuals 
come alongside students with personal 
care and mentorship, walking with 
them as they prepare for and navigate 
a life of leadership after graduation.
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Northwestern Media exists to lead people to 

Christ and nurture believers in their spiritual 

growth through Christ-centered media—a 

mission that started with our first radio 

station in 1949.  

Listener-supported Northwestern Media has 

been influential in spreading the Gospel 

across the world, launching radio stations 

throughout Africa and Asia.
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